
DESSERT MENU

Traditional sticky toffee pudding,
butterscotch sauce, Temon Farm golden
delicious ice cream (v)

Sticky Toffee Pudding £8

Spiced apple crumble, cinnamon creme
anglais (gfa, dfa, v)

Crumble £8

Golden Delicious
Mint Chocolate-Chip
Chocolate
Strawberries & Cream
Raspberry Ripple

Raspberry
Mango
Cassis
Champagne

Temon Farm Ice Cream Flavours English Lakes Sorbet Flavours

LOCAL ICE CREAM/SORBET

Dark chocolate mousse, orange curd,
honeycomb.......... (gf)

Mousse £9

£2.50 per scoop

V- vegetarian           GF- Gluten Free           DF- Dairy Free 
GFA- can be adapted to be gluten free             DFA- can be adapted to be dairy free

PLEASE MAKE US AWARE OF ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS PRIOR TO ORDERING.

AN OPTIONAL 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE ADDED ONTO THE BILL. 
PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER IF YOU WISH TO OPT OUT. 100% OF THE SERVICE CHARGE AND

CASH GRATUITYS ARE EVENLY SPLIT BETWEEN ALL EMPLOYEES.

Local Cheese Board £10
Trio of Appleby Creamery, Cumbria cheeses served with chutney &

crackers (gfa)
Cheeses: Eden sunset, Black dub blue, Old applebian

PLEASE SEE DESSERT WINES & OTHER DRINKS DRINKS ON
THE MENU BEHIND

Lemon tart, italian meringue (gf)
Tart £9



A DRINK TO FINISH
TYNEMOUTH COFFEE COMPANY

All of our coffee, tea & hot chocolate is supplied by ‘Tynemouth Coffee Company’ a small roastery
based in the seaside town of Tynemouth in North East England

TYNEMOUTH, NORTH EAST ENGLAND

SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
CORTADO
CAPPUCCINO
AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE
FILTER COFFEE

£2.80
£3.40
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.20
£3.80
£3.90
£2.80

COFFEE HOT CHOCOLATE
LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE
MOCHA (COFFEE + HOT CHOCOLATE)

£4.00
£4.50

TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
BLACK DECAF
STRAWBERRY & MINT
GREEN TEA
PROPER PEPPERMINT
APPLE & HIBISCUS
LEMONGRASS & GINGER
REDBERRY
EARL GREY

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

Decaf alternative available for all of the above

IRISH COFFEE (JAMESONS WHISKEY)
TIA MARIA LIQUEUR COFFEE
BAILEYS LIQUEUR COFFEE
BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE
BRANDY LIQUEUR COFFEE
COINTREAU LIQUEUR COFFEE
HOT TODDY
Whiskey, honey, earl grey, cinnamon! A
warming alternative for tea lovers

LIQUEUR COFFEE
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.50
£7.00
£7.00
£6.50

DESSERT WINE
DOMAINE DE DURBAN MUSCAT DE BEAUMES
DE VENISE
Rich but elegant, this Muscat has flavours of
orange peel and caramel. Well balanced with a
long finish.
 75ML £7.50                                    37.5CL £32.00

BULAS LBV PORT
This LBV is fruity with just the right
amount of structure. Fresh berry
fruits are lifted by fine acidity and
well integrated into the smooth,
just tannic structure.
PORTUGAL
50ML £5.50

PORT
CHATEAU LES MINGETS SAUTERNES
A concentrated, luscious dessert wine showing
intense flavours of caramelized fruits, pear,
melon and almond, rounded and balanced by
good acidity.
 75ML £7.50                                    37.5CL £32.00


