



THE GREENHEAD

HOTEL

# DESSERT MENU

## Tart £9

Lemon tart, italian meringue (gf)

## Mousse £9

Dark chocolate mousse, orange curd, honeycomb..... (gf)

## Sticky Toffee Pudding £8

Traditional sticky toffee pudding, butterscotch sauce, Temon Farm golden delicious ice cream (v)

## Crumble £8

Spiced apple crumble, cinnamon creme anglais (gfa, dfa, v)

## LOCAL ICE CREAM/SORBET

### Temon Farm Ice Cream Flavours

Golden Delicious  
Mint Chocolate - Chip  
Chocolate  
Strawberries & Cream  
Raspberry Ripple

### English Lakes Sorbet Flavours

Raspberry  
Mango  
Cassis  
Champagne

£2.50 per scoop

## Local Cheese Board £10

Trio of Appleby Creamery, Cumbria cheeses served with chutney & crackers (gfa)

Cheeses: Eden sunset, Black dub blue, Old applebian

**PLEASE SEE DESSERT WINES & OTHER DRINKS DRINKS ON  
THE MENU BEHIND**

V- vegetarian

GF- Gluten Free

DF- Dairy Free

GFA- can be adapted to be gluten free      DFA- can be adapted to be dairy free

PLEASE MAKE US AWARE OF ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS PRIOR TO ORDERING.

**AN OPTIONAL 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE ADDED ONTO THE BILL.**

PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER IF YOU WISH TO OPT OUT. 100% OF THE SERVICE CHARGE AND CASH GRATUITYS ARE EVENLY SPLIT BETWEEN ALL EMPLOYEES.



THE GREENHEAD  
HOTEL

# A DRINK TO FINISH

## TYNEMOUTH COFFEE COMPANY

All of our coffee, tea & hot chocolate is supplied by 'Tynemouth Coffee Company' a small roastery based in the seaside town of Tynemouth in North East England

TYNEMOUTH, NORTH EAST ENGLAND

## COFFEE

SINGLE ESPRESSO	£2.80
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.40
MACCHIATO	£3.00
CORTADO	£3.00
CAPPUCCINO	£3.50
AMERICANO	£3.20
FLAT WHITE	£3.80
LATTE	£3.90
FILTER COFFEE	£2.80

*Decaf alternative available for all of the above*

## TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	£3.50
BLACK DECAF	£3.50
STRAWBERRY & MINT	£3.50
GREEN TEA	£3.50
PROPER PEPPERMINT	£3.50
APPLE & HIBISCUS	£3.50
LEMONGRASS & GINGER	£3.50
REDBERRY	£3.50
EARL GREY	£3.50

## PORT

### BULAS LBV PORT

This LBV is fruity with just the right amount of structure. Fresh berry fruits are lifted by fine acidity and well integrated into the smooth, just tannic structure.

### PORTUGAL

50ML £5.50

## HOT CHOCOLATE

LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.00
MOCHA (COFFEE + HOT CHOCOLATE)	£4.50

## LIQUEUR COFFEE

IRISH COFFEE (JAMESONS WHISKEY)	£7.00
TIA MARIA LIQUEUR COFFEE	£7.00
BAILEYS LIQUEUR COFFEE	£7.00
BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE	£7.50
BRANDY LIQUEUR COFFEE	£7.00
COINTREAU LIQUEUR COFFEE	£7.00
HOT TODDY	£6.50

Whiskey, honey, earl grey, cinnamon! A warming alternative for tea lovers

## DESSERT WINE

### DOMAINE DE DURBAN MUSCAT DE BEAUMES DE VENISE

Rich but elegant, this Muscat has flavours of orange peel and caramel. Well balanced with a long finish.

75ML £7.50

37.5CL £32.00

### CHATEAU LES MINGETS SAUTERNES

A concentrated, luscious dessert wine showing intense flavours of caramelized fruits, pear, melon and almond, rounded and balanced by good acidity.

75ML £7.50

37.5CL £32.00